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T-Shirt & Badges * All prices in Ringgit Malaysia.
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Chest (Inch)

Length (Inch)

Size LengthChest Length

  3  -   4 

  5  -   6

  7  -   8

  9  - 10

11  - 12

28

30

32

34

36

( Weight of each T-Shirt : 0.15kg ) 

ADULT SIZE KIDS SIZE

S

M

L

XL

2XL

Ages

1 to 10 pcs 

11 to 20 pcs 

21 to 30 pcs 

31 pcs ABOVE 

Types Of Garments Price / Pcs

Heat Transfer / Iron On T - Shirt A3 A4

ROUND NECK SHORT SLEEVE (160GSM - 100% COTTON)

ROUND NECK SHORT SLEEVE (190GSM - 95% COTTON, 5% POLYESTER)

MAN COLLAR POLO T SHIRT SHORT SLEEVE (220GSM)

LADIES COLLAR POLO T SHIRT SHORT SLEEVE (220GSM)

11

15

28

25

49

46

44

42

33

31

29

27

Orange

White

Black

Dark Blue

Apple Green

Sky Blue

Yellow

Red

Navy
Blue

* T-Shirt available in S to 3XL size. 
* 190gsm T-Shirt available in white, black and red only. 
* T-Shirt available in S to 2XL size. 
* 190gsm T-Shirt available in white, black and red only. 

* All artwork need to requote to get the actual price. Different design and color will effect the price.
* Available with emboidery and vinyl printing also. (requote)
* 7-10 working days. (Order received before 5pm)

* All artwork need to requote to get the actual price. Different design and color will effect the price.
* Available with emboidery and vinyl printing also. (requote)
* 7 - 10 working days. (Order received before 5pm)

MAGNET & PIN BUTTON BADGES

44mm MAGNET BADGE 58mm PIN OR MAGNET BADGE

Quantity

1 to 50 pcs

51 pcs ABOVE

44mm 58mm

3

2.5

3

2.5

* 50 pcs per order + free 5pcs

*Actual

 

Size

Price / Pcs

100 pcs BELOW 

101 pcs ABOVE 

Silkscreen A3 A4

550

5.5

400

4

* All artwork need to requote to get the actual price. Different design and color will effect the price.
* Available with emboidery and vinyl printing also. (requote)
* 7-10 working days. (Order received before 5pm)

* All artwork need to requote to get the actual price. Different design and color will effect the price.
* Available with emboidery and vinyl printing also. (requote)
* 7 - 10 working days. (Order received before 5pm)

Price / Pcs

Price / Pcs


