ı								_	٦
	ADULT	Γ SIZE		KIDS SIZE		T		7	
	Size	Chest	Length	Ages	Length				
	S	19	27	3 - 4	28		A4		
	М	21	28	5 - 6	30				
	L	22	30	7 - 8	32		A3		
	XL	23	31	9 - 10	34				
	2XL	24	32	11 - 12	36			_	

(Weight of each T-Shirt: 0.15kg)

Chest (Inch)

Туре	es Of Garments	Price / Pc	S
ROUI	ND NECK SHORT SLEEVE (160GSM - 100% COTTON)	11	
ROUI	ND NECK SHORT SLEEVE (190GSM - 95% COTTON, 5% POLYEST	ER) 15	,
MAN	COLLAR POLO T SHIRT SHORT SLEEVE (220GSM)	28	
LADI	ES COLLAR POLO T SHIRT SHORT SLEEVE (220GSM)	25	
	irt available in S to 2XL size. gsm T-Shirt available in white, black and red only.		



Heat Transfer / Iron On T - Shirt	Price / Pcs	A3	A4	
1 to 10 pcs		49	33	
11 to 20 pcs		46	31	
21 to 30 pcs		44	29	
31 pcs ABOVE		42	27	

- * All artwork need to requote to get the actual price. Different design and color will effect the price.

 * Available with emboidery and vinyl printing also. (requote)

 * 7 10 working days. (Order received before 5pm)

Silkscreen	Price / Pcs	А3	A 4	
100 pcs BELOW		550	400	
101 pcs ABOVE		5.5	4	

- * All artwork need to requote to get the actual price. Different design and color will effect the price.
- * Available with emboidery and vinyl printing also. (requote)

* 7 - 10 working	1	101	. 1	1 (-	1
/ - IU working	davs.	Urder	received	before 3p	m)
					,

MAACHET	0 0	IN D	ITTON	DADCEC
MAGNET	& F	'IIN B	ULLUN	BADGES

Quantity	Price / Pcs	44mm	58mm
1 to 50 pcs		3	3
51 pcs ABOVE		2.5	2.5

* 50 pcs per order + free 5pcs



44mm MAGNET BADGE

58mm PIN OR MAGNET BADGE

